ДЕТСКИ ПИЖАМИ
Измерени едностранно в см
	No
	Ръст
	Възраст
	Горнище
	Долнище

	
	
	
	Дължина
от рамото
	Гръдна обиколка под мишн.
	Ширина ханш
	Дължина от талията

	30
	80-86
	1-2г.
	43
	30
	28
	49

	32
	92-98
	2-3г.
	46
	32
	30
	55

	34
	104-110
	4-5г.
	49
	34
	32
	60

	36
	116-122
	5-6г.
	51
	36
	34
	68

	38
	128-134
	7-8г.
	53
	38
	36
	74

	40
	140-146
	8-9г.
	56
	40
	28
	81

	42
	152
	10-12г.
	60
	44
	40
	87

	44
	158
	12-13г.
	63
	49
	44
	95
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